
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00274, Firebird

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-16  0.26 Mi S of Roseway Ln

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 8,644

 8,978
 7,811

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 22

 4,299

 4,493
 3,813

 4,346

 4,485
 3,999

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- 1 2 3 4 5 6

Road - 8,547 8,707 8,931 8,845 9,591 7,262

S DIR - 4,282 4,361 4,444 4,407 4,745 3,610

N DIR - 4,265 4,346 4,487 4,438 4,846 3,652

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

5,954 - - - 9,633 11,114 11,590

3,101 - - - 4,769 5,452 5,800

2,853 - - - 4,864 5,662 5,790

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

8,193 8,508 8,627 8,556 8,969 9,162 7,961

4,355 4,356 4,372 4,320 4,480 4,475 4,015

3,838 4,152 4,255 4,236 4,489 4,687 3,946

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

5,907 8,425 8,786 8,739 8,517 - -

3,110 4,264 4,402 4,361 4,258 - -

2,797 4,161 4,384 4,378 4,259 - -

28 29 30 31 - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

MADW 6,685 8,493 8,707 8,742 8,991 9,956 8,938

STDEV 1,306 62 80 188 469 1,026 2,323

DAYFAC 1.29 1.02 0.99 0.99 0.96 0.87 0.97

August 2011
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